expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Davies, Calvin
position | Director, Area IV

i

level | Director calgﬂr}' Board
reporting period | January 1 to February 28, 2016 Df Educatiﬂn
date of report | April-08-16
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Cell phone 01/17/2016 |monthly service plan $59.56|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell phone 02/17/2016 |monthly service plan $61.51|other disclosed telecom/cell phone




Be"MobiIitg

Mobile
Bill Date: January 17, 2016
CALVIN DAVIES

Area IV Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly charges billed to Feb 16, 2016

Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Forwarding
Call Waiting
250 Anytime minutes
Alberta Government 911 fee
Email& Internet BlackBerry 1GB
less 33.33% Promotional Discount

Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Etelesolv
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Sharing Feature
less 70.00% Promotional Discount

Travel text saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre & Call Display Bundle
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Bpm to 8pm Calling
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Includes: Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages

Unlimited Incoming Messages

$1/MB US Data
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

US Roaming $0.25/min

Account

Next Bill Date: February 17, 2016

$30.00
_-10.00

$10.00
_-10.00

20.00

0.00
0.44

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Discount Summary

Total discounts $103.75
Total thismonth ~ $103.75
Usage Summary min:sec
Weekday 542:254
Weekend 1:31
Weeknight 4:05
Total time used 548:01
Event Summary

Total Events 2624
Total this month $1.50
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes ~ 682.0401
Total this month 50.00
—— T




Mabile
Bill Date: January 17, 2016
CALVIN DAVIES

Area |V Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and long distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling

Account
Next Bill Date: February 17, 2016

@@$.00/minute 133:02 min:sec 0.00
Email® Internet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage
@%.00/MB 682.0401 MB 0.00
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds Unlimited Usage
@®%.00/minute 2:36 min:sec 0.00
Gpm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage
@3.00/minute 44:23 min:sec 0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell Mobility to Bell Mobility
@8$.00/minute 368:00 min:sec 0.00
Text messages b events 1.50
Free Bell Message 50 events 0.00
Text message 25 events 0.00
Free SMS Message 1 event 0.00
Picture/Video messaging 10 events 0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming Messages
13 events 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl. Messages
1137 events 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Unlimited Incoming Messages
1382 events 0.00
Long distance 3.30
Taxes
GST 2.82
Total current charges $59.56



Be"'l\/lobilitg

Mobile Account
Bill Date: February 17, 2016 Next Bill Date: March 17, 2016
CALVIN DAVIES

Area IV Office

CURRENT CHARGES
Monthly charges billed to Mar 16, 2016 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M $30.00 Discount Summary
less 33.33% Promotional Discount ~ -10.00 20.00  |Total discounts ~$103.79
Includes: 3 Way Calling Total this month $1-U3.?5
here Usage Summary __Imin:sec
Ea” mj“,“’,a' ne Weekday 648:39)
R ANy ogo |Weskend 140:55
Anytime minutes ; Weeknight 35:008
Alberta Government 911 fee 0.44 .
Email& Internet BlackBerry 1GB $45.00 Total time used 824:34
less 33.33% Promotional Discount ~ -15.00 30.00 |Event Summary
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob $10.00 PRlgEvmits 92
e t|0 00k e IS 10,00 pop @ this month 8073
VIS b I -1 =
e - = Packet Plan Usage Summary
Etelesolv $1.25 Total megabytes 1,023.9994
less 100.00% Promotional Discount __-1.256 0.00  |Total this month $0.00
R e g
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount ~ -10.00 0.00
Sharing Feature $5.00
less 70.00% Promotional Discount _-3.50 1.50
Travel text saver $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount ~ -10.00 0.00
Message Centre & Call Display Bundle $12.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount ~-12.00 0.00
6pm to 8pm Calling $7.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount __-1.00 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited $15.00
less 100.00% Promational Discount ~ -15.00 0.00

Includes:  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited Incoming Messages
$1/MB US Data $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount _-10.00 0.00

1US Roaming $0.25/min 0.00



Mobile
Bill Date: February 17, 2016
CALVIN DAVIES

Area IV Office

CURRENT CHARGES

Usage and long distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling

@0$.00/minute 228:57 min:sec
Emailtt Internet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage

«%.00/MB 1,023.9994 MB
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds Unlimited Usage

@%.00/minute 41:55 min:sec
Gpm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage

@%.00/minute 3:42 min:sec
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mab Bell Mobility to Bell Mobility

@$.00/minute 550:00 min:sec
Text messages 23 events
Free Bell Message 104 events
Text message 31 events
Picture/Video messaging 70 events

Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming Messages

1734 events
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl. Messages

1330 events
Roamer usage

Taxes
GST

Account
Next Bill Date: March 17, 2016

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.75
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1.00

2.82

Total current charges
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