# expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Davies, Calvin

position | Director, Area IV

level | Director

reporting period | January 1 to February 28, 2016

date of report | April-08-16



Description	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Details and/or Rationale	Amount (CDN\$)	Category	Expense Type
Cell phone	01/17/2016	monthly service plan	\$59.56	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone
Cell phone	02/17/2016	monthly service plan	\$61.51	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone



Bill Date: January 17, 2016

**CALVIN DAVIES** 

**Area IV Office** 

Account

Next Bill Date: February 17, 2016

Corporate Share p	es billed to Feb 16, 2016 blan 30-10 36M Promotional Discount	\$30.00 -10.00	20.00
Includes:	3 Way Calling Call Forwarding Call Waiting		
250 Anytime minu	with the property of the control of		0.00
Alberta Governme			0.44
Email& Internet Bl		\$45.00	
	Promotional Discount	-15.00	30.00
Bell to Bell Calling	10 Moh	\$10.00	
27.	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
Etelesolv	N D	\$1.25	0.00
less 100.00°	% Promotional Discount	-1.25	0.00
Business Anytime	: Unlmtd. Nights & Wknds	\$10.00	
less 100.00% Promotional Discount		-10.00	0.00
Sharing Feature		\$5.00	
less 70.00% Promotional Discount		-3.50	1.50
Travel text saver		\$10.00	
less 100.00% Promotional Discount		-10.00	0.00
Message Centre	& Call Display Bundle	\$12.00	
-	% Promotional Discount	-12.00	0.00
6pm to 8pm Callin	ng	\$7.00	
27/14/5-21/4 M	% Promotional Discount	-7.00	0.00
Can-Can/US Text	- Unlimited	\$15.00	
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-15.00	0.00
Includes:	Picture Messaging Image Messaging Incl. Messages Unlimited Incoming Messages		
\$1/MB US Data		\$10.00	
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
US Roaming \$0.2	25/min		0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION	0N
Discount Summary	
Total discounts	\$103.75
Total this month	\$103.75
Usage Summary	min:sec
Weekday	542:25
Weekend	1:31
Weeknight	4:05
Total time used	548:01
Event Summary	
Total Events	2624
Total this month	\$1.50
Packet Plan Usage Sui	mmary
Total megabytes	682.0401
Total this month	\$0.00
4.000	

Bill Date: January 17, 2016

**CALVIN DAVIES** 

Account

Next Bill Date: February 17, 2016

Area IV Office

Usage and	long	distance
2EO Aputimo	minuto	c Local Ca

Total current charges			\$59.56
GST			2.82
Taxes			
Long distance			3.30
	1382	events	0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Unl	imited Incoming N	lessages	
		events	0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl	. Messages		
	6.5	events	0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incon	ning Messages		
Picture/Video messaging		events	0.00
Free SMS Message	1	event	0.00
Text message	25	events	0.00
ree Bell Message	50	events	0.00
Text messages	6	events	1.50
@\$.00/minute	368:00	min:sec	0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell	Mobility to Bell Mo	bility	
@\$,00/minute	44:23	min:sec	0.00
Spm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Us	age		
@\$.00/minute		min:sec	0.00
Business Anytime Unlmtd. Nights	s & Wknds Unlimite	ed Usage	
€\$.00/MB	682.0401	MB	0.00
mail@ Internet BlackBerry 1GB D			
@\$.00/minute	133:02	min:sec	0.00



Bill Date: February 17, 2016

**CALVIN DAVIES** 

Area IV Office

Account

Next Bill Date: March 17, 2016

Monthly charg	es billed to Mar 16, 2016		
Corporate Share p	olan 30-10 36M	\$30.00	
less 33.33% Promotional Discount		-10.00	20.00
Includes:	3 Way Calling Call Forwarding Call Waiting		
250 Anytime minu	utes		0.00
Alberta Governme	ent 911 fee		0.44
Email& Internet Bl	ackBerry 1GB	\$45.00	
less 33.33%	Promotional Discount	-15.00	30.00
Bell to Bell Calling	10 - Mob	\$10.00	
less 100.00°	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
Etelesolv		\$1.25	
less 100.00°	% Promotional Discount	-1.25	0.00
Business Anytime	Unlmtd. Nights & Wknds	\$10.00	
less 100.00% Promotional Discount		-10.00	0.00
Sharing Feature		\$5.00	
less 70.00%	Promotional Discount	-3.50	1.50
Travel text saver		\$10.00	
less 100.00 <sup>c</sup>	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
Message Centre	& Call Display Bundle	\$12.00	
less 100.00°	% Promotional Discount	-12.00	0.00
6pm to 8pm Callin	ng	\$7.00	
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-7.00	0.00
Can-Can/US Text	- Unlimited	\$15.00	
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-15.00	0.00
Includes:	Picture Messaging Image Messaging Incl. Messages Unlimited Incoming Messages		
\$1/MB US Data		\$10.00	
	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
US Roaming \$0.2	S Roaming \$0.25/min 0.0		0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMAT	ION
Discount Summary	
Total discounts	\$103.75
Total this month	\$103.75
Usage Summary	min: sec
Weekday	648:39
Weekend	140:55
Weeknight	35:00
Total time used	824:34
Event Summary	
Total Events	3292
Total this month	\$5.75
Packet Plan Usage S	ummary
Total megabytes	1,023.9994
Total this month	\$0.00

Bill Date: February 17, 2016

**CALVIN DAVIES** 

Account

Next Bill Date: March 17, 2016

Area IV Office

Total current charges			\$61.51
GST			2.82
Taxes			
Roamer usage			1.00
	1330	events	0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl.	. Messages		
	,,,,,	events	0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming Messages			4530408600
Picture/Video messaging		70 events	0.00
Text message		events	0.00
ree Bell Message		events	0.00
Text messages	7000000	events	5.75
@\$.00/minute	550:00	min:sec	0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell N	Mobility to Bell Mo	bility	
@\$.00/minute	3:42	min:sec	0.00
ipm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usa	age		
@\$.00/minute	41:55	min:sec	0.00
Business Anytime Unlmtd. Nights			
@\$.00/MB	1,023.9994	MB	0.00
mail& Internet BlackBerry 1GB Da			
@\$.00/minute		min:sec	0.00
50 Anytime minutes Local Calling	1		